
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Weight Throw W50 (7.260)
Judge: 

Gonny Mik NED Sittard, NED 16-02-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 17.19

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-27  09:00:04

End: 23-03-27  09:50:00

1 2243 Mireille KOSMALA W50 15.87     Luxembourg

2 1090 Bettina SCHARDT W50 15.16     Germany

3 526 Satu LEHTONEN W50 15.10     Finland

4 748 Virginie SCRIBE W50 14.97  SB   France

5 3033 Dorota SZCZEPANIK W50 14.06  SB   Poland

6 3378 Antonette JORDAAN W50 13.50     South Africa

7 304 NUÑEZ Alejandra TAPIA W50 13.15  SB   Chile

8 2298 Yvette BOT-VLEERLAAG W50 13.08  SB   Netherlands

9 2312 Mariska FRANKEN W50 10.52  SB   Netherlands

10 3680 Linda ÅKERMAN W50 10.28     Sweden

11 180 DELSEN Patricia VAN W50 10.26     Belgium

12 1352 Sharon HUTCHINGS W50  8.15  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

13 512 Inka JUVONEN W50  7.50     Finland

14 2918 Alina PODBIELSKA W50  6.84     Poland

I II III IV V VI

13.97 x 14.83 15.09 x 15.87Mireille KOSMALA

14.95 15.06 15.16 14.60 14.77 14.35Bettina SCHARDT

13.79 15.10 14.52 14.85 14.38 14.60Satu LEHTONEN

x 14.95 14.40 14.85 14.44 14.97Virginie SCRIBE

x x 13.67 14.06 13.55 14.03Dorota SZCZEPANIK

x x 12.84 13.50 13.14 13.32Antonette JORDAAN

12.00 x 12.40 12.73 12.80 13.15NUÑEZ Alejandra TAPIA

x 12.73 12.44 12.97 13.08 xYvette BOT-VLEERLAAG

9.37 10.52 xMariska FRANKEN

10.28 x xLinda ÅKERMAN

10.26 x xDELSEN Patricia VAN

7.78 8.03 8.15Sharon HUTCHINGS

7.50 7.11 6.97Inka JUVONEN

6.84 x 6.81Alina PODBIELSKA

Page 1 of 2

TORUŃ 2023 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 23-03-27 10:01:33



  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W50
1 Final Mireille KOSMALA Luxembourg 15.871     

2 Final Bettina SCHARDT Germany 15.162     

3 Final Satu LEHTONEN Finland 15.103     

4 Final Virginie SCRIBE France 14.974  SB   

5 Final Dorota SZCZEPANIK Poland 14.065  SB   

6 Final Antonette JORDAAN South Africa 13.506     

7 Final NUÑEZ Alejandra TAPIA Chile 13.157  SB   

8 Final Yvette BOT-VLEERLAAG Netherlands 13.088  SB   

9 Final Mariska FRANKEN Netherlands 10.529  SB   

10 Final Linda ÅKERMAN Sweden 10.2810     

11 Final DELSEN Patricia VAN Belgium 10.2611     

12 Final Sharon HUTCHINGS Great Britain and Northern Ireland  8.1512  SB   

13 Final Inka JUVONEN Finland  7.5013     

14 Final Alina PODBIELSKA Poland  6.8414     
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